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Variabel Mean Med Min Max 95%CI 

door to doctor * 8,8700 10,00 2,00 57,00 7,9959- 
9,74441 

Pem. lab * 64,5050 55,00 5 675,0
0 

55,8754- 
73,1346 

Konsul 

spesialis* 

64,7450 15,00 4,00 1140,

0 

46,9121-

82,5779 

Transfer pasien 

ke ruangan* 

367,2650 235,00 5,0 4380 305,0467-

429,4833 

Jumlah  dokter 

setiap shift* 

2,9800 3,00 2,0 3,00 2,9604-

2,9996 

Jumlah perawat 

setiap shif  

6,7050 7,00 5,0 7,0 6,6191-

6,7909 

LOS ** 11,4550 9,00 1,00 77,00 10,2385-

12,6715 
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Langkah Variabel Koefisien 
Koefisien 
korelasi 

p 
Adjusted 
R Square 

Langkah 1 Usia  psien -0,016 -0,035 0,395  
 Komorbiditas -1,209 -0,069 0,110  
 Triage level -2,420 -0,043 0,285  
 Konsul 

spesialis 
0,013 0,184 0,000  

 Transfer 
pasien ke 
ruangan 

0,015 0,772 0,000  

Langkah 2 Komorbiditas - 1,359 -0,077 0,065  
 Triage level -2,403 -0,043 0,228  
  Konsul 

spesialis 
0,013 0,186 0,000  

 Transfer 
pasien ke 
ruangan 

0,015 0,771 0,000  

Langkah 3 Komorbiditas -1,405 -0,080 0.050  
  Konsul 

spesialis 
0,013 0,186 0,000  

 Transfer 
pasien ke 
ruangan 

0,015 0,774 0,000 0,676 



179



180



181



182



183



184



185



186



187



188



189



190



191



192



193



194



195


